
Einzelergebnisse Edgar-Bender-Pokal

Herren

Endstand: 01.07.2012

GH Alten Buseck 29.05.2012

Buhl Manfred 718 LP

Kahl Oliver 801 LP

Bolte Kai 789 LP

Bolte Steffen 720 LP

Rabenau Jens 765 LP 3.793 LP

KC Reiskirchen 29.05.2012

Jünger Hans 755 LP

Güttler Ronny 751 LP

Kalbfleisch Ralf 753 LP

Damm Uwe 722 LP

Petri Werner 764 LP 3.745 LP

KSC Dünsberg 30.05.2012

Rothe Guido 789 LP

Lepper Heiko 775 LP

Lepper Marco 737 LP

Rudolph Rainer 763 LP

Schaub Hans-Jürgen 724 LP 3.788 LP

GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 30.05.2012

Göbler Frank 710 LP

Frank Markus 706 LP

Münch Hans 693 LP

Georg Björn 794 LP

Wagner Christian 757 LP 3.660 LP



KSC Heuchelheim 31.05.2012

Dittrich Stefan 778 LP

Reuschling Uwe 772 LP

Gran Gerhard 751 LP

Scheidt Rainer 781 LP

Keil Wolfgang 754 LP 3.836 LP

GH Beuern 31.05.2012

Stefan Christian 771 LP

Hofmann Marco 746 LP

Adams Andreas 777 LP

Hanl Paul 735 LP

Gellert Robert 753 LP 3.782 LP

ESV Gießen 02.06.2012

Huberty Rainer 758 LP

Konhäuser Jörg 778 LP

Linhart Michael 727 LP

Volk Michael 760 LP

Weller Oliver 767 LP 3.790 LP

GH Großen-Buseck 02.06.2012

Hoßbach Daniel 734 LP

Fischbach Peter 769 LP

Mootz Herbert 719 LP

Rühl Thorsten 738 LP

Heß Tobias 736 LP 3.696 LP

GH Lollar 04.06.2012

Klein René 735 LP

Rühl Ulrich 721 LP

Weber Benjamin 762 LP

Krombach Andreas 761 LP

Riedel Kai Michael 747 LP 3.726 LP



GH Launsbach 04.06.2012

Wehrenpfennig Jörg 747 LP

Peter Joachim 773 LP

Schnell Jörg 768 LP

Schnell Patrick 732 LP

Schnell Kai-Uwe 785 LP 3.805 LP

GH Großen-Linden 05.06.2012

Bender Eckhard 736 LP

Pfänder Jens 750 LP

Pfänder Markus 737 LP

Steinmüller Jörg 770 LP

Viertelshausen Thomas 763 LP 3.756 LP

KSV Wieseck 05.06.2012

Becker Ernst-Ludwig 730 LP

Köhler Steffen 741 LP

Mania Sebastian 769 LP

Rohrbach Rolf 786 LP

Wagner Steffen 734 LP 3.760 LP



Mannschaftswertung Edgar-Bender-Pokal

Herren

Endstand: 01.07.2012

1 KSC Heuchelheim 3836

2 GH Launsbach 3805

3 GH Alten Buseck 3793

4 ESV Gießen 3790

5 KSC Dünsberg 3788

6 GH Beuern 3782

7 KSV Wieseck 3760

8 GH Großen-Linden 3756

9 KC Reiskirchen 3745

10 GH Lollar 3726

11 GH Großen-Buseck 3696

12 GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 3660



Einzelergebnisse LBT-10er-Pokal

Herren

Endstand: 01.07.2012

GH Alten Buseck Vorgabe Edgar-Bender-Pokal 3.793 LP

Braun Marco 781 LP

Buhl Michael 750 LP

Fink Sascha 754 LP

Junge René 778 LP

Rasch Christian 639 LP

3.702 LP 7.495 LP

KC Reiskirchen Vorgabe Edgar-Bender-Pokal 3.745 LP

Brand Günter 587 LP

Döring Daniel 709 LP

1.296 LP 5.041 LP

KSC Dünsberg Vorgabe Edgar-Bender-Pokal 3.788 LP

Geller Jan Niklas 706 LP

Kranch Stefan 775 LP

Peppler Peter 656 LP

Rothe Daniel 708 LP

Wagner Philipp 671 LP

3.516 LP 7.304 LP

GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg Vorgabe Edgar-Bender-Pokal 3.660 LP

Feußner Guido 712 LP

Lenz Michael 735 LP

Loyo Gerald 116 LP

Schwalb Jürgen 675 LP

Törner Michael 707 LP

2.945 LP 6.605 LP

KSC Heuchelheim Vorgabe Edgar-Bender-Pokal 3.836 LP

Hahn Uli 723 LP

Keil Jürgen 742 LP

Kreiling Andy 770 LP

Schön Walter 694 LP

Wiegandt Jörg 709 LP

3.638 LP 7.474 LP



GH Großen-Buseck Vorgabe Edgar-Bender-Pokal 3.696 LP

Dambmann Jeffrey 755 LP

Hammel Marc-Peter 722 LP

Heigele Christian 726 LP

Fischer André 692 LP

2.895 LP 6.591 LP

GH Lollar Vorgabe Edgar-Bender-Pokal 3.726 LP

Korn Dennis 745 LP

Linker André 695 LP

Schmidt Markus 712 LP

Wieczorek Hans-Jürgen 763 LP

2.915 LP 6.641 LP



Mannschaftswertung LBT-10er-Pokal

Herren

Endstand: 01.07.2012

1 GH Alten Buseck 7.495 LP

2 KSC Heuchelheim 7.474 LP

3 KSC Dünsberg 7.304 LP

4 GH Lollar 6.641 LP

5 GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 6.605 LP

6 GH Großen-Buseck 6.591 LP

7 KC Reiskirchen 5.041 LP



Einzelwertung Bundeseinzelmeisterschaft

Herren

Endstand: 01.07.2012

1 Kahl Oliver Alten-Buseck 801 LP

2 Georg Björn Krofdorf-Gleiberg 794 LP

3 Lenz Christian Launsbach 792 LP

4 Bolte Kai Alten-Buseck 789 LP

5 Schnell Kai-Uwe Launsbach 785 LP

6 Braun Marco Alten-Buseck 781 LP

7 Junge René Alten-Buseck 778 LP

8 Dittrich Stefan Heuchelheim 778 LP

9 Konhäuser Jörg Gießen 778 LP

10 Adams Andreas Beuern 777 LP

11 Lepper Heiko Dünsberg 775 LP

12 Kranch Stefan Dünsberg 775 LP

13 Reuschling Uwe Heuchelheim 772 LP

14 Stefan Christian Beuern 771 LP

15 Albach Martin Beuern 771 LP

16 Kreiling Andy Heuchelheim 770 LP

17 Steinmüller Jörg Großen-Linden 770 LP

18 Mania Sebastian Wieseck 769 LP

19 Weller Oliver Gießen 767 LP

20 Rabenau Jens Alten-Buseck 765 LP

21 Viertelshausen Thomas Großen-Linden 763 LP

22 Weber Benjamin Lollar 762 LP

23 Groß Steven Launsbach 762 LP

24 Haas Thorsten Wieseck 761 LP

25 Krombach Andreas Lollar 761 LP

26 Huberty Rainer Gießen 758 LP

27 Wagner Christian Krofdorf-Gleiberg 757 LP

28 Dambmann Jeffrey Großen-Buseck 755 LP

29 Fink Sascha Alten-Buseck 754 LP

30 Kalbfleisch Ralf Reiskirchen 753 LP

31 Gellert Robert Beuern 753 LP

32 Güttler Ronny Reiskirchen 751 LP

33 Buhl Michael Alten-Buseck 750 LP

34 Pfänder Jens Großen-Linden 750 LP

35 Riedel Kai Michael Lollar 747 LP

36 Wehrenfennig Jörg Launsbach 747 LP

37 Hofmann Marco Beuern 746 LP

38 Korn Dennis Lollar 745 LP

39 Köhler Steffen Wieseck 741 LP

40 Rühl Thorsten Großen-Buseck 738 LP

41 Pfänder Markus Großen-Linden 737 LP

42 Lepper Marco Dünsberg 737 LP

43 Heß Tobias Großen-Buseck 736 LP

44 Bender Eckhard Großen-Linden 736 LP



45 Klein Rene Lollar 735 LP

46 Wagner Steffen Wieseck 734 LP

47 Hoßbach Daniel Großen-Buseck 734 LP

48 Schnell Patrick Launsbach 732 LP

49 Linhart Michael Gießen 727 LP

50 Heigele Christian Großen-Buseck 726 LP

51 Hochmuth Peter Lollar 726 LP

52 Damm Uwe Reiskirchen 722 LP

53 Hammel Marc-Peter Großen-Buseck 722 LP

54 Bolte Steffen Alten-Buseck 720 LP

55 Göbler Frank Krofdorf-Gleiberg 710 LP

56 Döring Daniel Reiskirchen 709 LP

57 Wiegandt Jörg Heuchelheim 709 LP

58 Rothe Daniel Dünsberg 708 LP

59 Frank Markus Krofdorf-Gleiberg 706 LP

60 Geller Jan Niklas Dünsberg 706 LP

61 Linker André Lollar 695 LP

62 Rasch Christian Alten-Buseck 639 LP



Einzelwertung Bundeseinzelmeisterschaft

Herren A

Endstand: 01.07.2012

1 Rothe Guido Dünsberg 789 LP

2 Rohrbach Rolf Wieseck 786 LP

3 Mülich Rainer Launsbach 783 LP

4 Scheidt Rainer Heuchelheim 781 LP

5 Peter Joachim Launsbach 773 LP

6 Schnell Jörg Launsbach 768 LP

7 Wieczorek Hans-Jürgen Lollar 763 LP

8 Rudolph Rainer Dünsberg 763 LP

9 Volk Michael Gießen 760 LP

10 Jünger Hans Reiskirchen 755 LP

11 Keil Wolfgang Heuchelheim 754 LP

12 Keil Jürgen Heuchelheim 742 LP

13 Lenz Michael Krofdorf-Gleiberg 735 LP

14 Riedel Michael Lollar 729 LP

15 Hahn Uli Heuchelheim 723 LP

16 Feußner Guido Krofdorf-Gleiberg 712 LP

17 Schmidt Markus Lollar 712 LP

18 Törner Michael Krofdorf-Gleiberg 707 LP

19 Peppler Peter Dünsberg 656 LP

20 Loyo Gerald Krofdorf-Gleiberg 116 LP



Einzelwertung Bundeseinzelmeisterschaft

Herren B

Endstand: 01.07.2012

1 Fischbach Peter Großen-Buseck 385 LP

2 Bochenski Willi Launsbach 379 LP

3 Gran Gerhard Heuchelheim 370 LP

4 Mootz Herbert Großen-Buseck 366 LP

5 Buhl Manfred Alten-Buseck 365 LP

6 Hanl Paul Beuern 359 LP

7 Lischper Peter Gießen 358 LP

8 Rühl Ulrich Lollar 354 LP

9 Schön Walter Heuchelheim 351 LP

10 Ruscu Stefan Launsbach 342 LP

11 Laux Ottmar Lollar 332 LP



Einzelwertung Bundeseinzelmeisterschaft

Herren C

Endstand: 01.07.2012

1 Petri Werner Reiskirchen 384 LP

2 Becker Ernst-Ludwig Wieseck 375 LP

3 Schaub Hans-Jürgen Dünsberg 366 LP

4 Bader Harald Wieseck 357 LP

5 Münch Hans Krofdorf-Gleiberg 345 LP

6 Bremer Günther Alten-Buseck 343 LP

7 Bayer Gerhard Krofdorf-Gleiberg 338 LP

8 Rychlik Werner Krofdorf-Gleiberg 325 LP

9 Reuschling Wilfried Heuchelheim 320 LP



Einzelwertung Bundeseinzelmeisterschaft

Herren D

Endstand: 01.07.2012

1 Ahnert Klaus Launsbach 378 LP

2 Schwalb Jürgen Krofdorf-Gleiberg 340 LP

3 Dühring Joachim Wieseck 329 LP

4 Lotz Arnold Launsbach 322 LP

5 Rinn Bernd Krofdorf-Gleiberg 306 LP

6 Brand Günter Reiskirchen 301 LP

7 Klug Heinz Wieseck 299 LP

8 Kluwe Horst Großen-Buseck 286 LP
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